Model 870A
Ultra-Low Phase Noise RF Signal Generator
Features
• Outstanding phase noise, harmonic and spurious performance
• Low power consumption and low power dissipation
• Less than 20 ppb/yr. aging
• Fast switching of <10 µs (option FS)
Applications

Including connectors W x L x H = 17.5 x 23.4 x 3.5 in [444 x 594 x 88 mm], 39.7 lbs [18 kg]
Model 870A Berkeley Nucleonics Corp. 17 of 19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Host Model No. Product Description
870A 870A-12 High Performance Signal Generator up to 12.75 GHz
870A 870A-20 High Performance Signal Generator up to 20 GHz
870A 870A-40 High Performance Signal Generator up to 40 GHz
870A 870A-50 High Performance Signal Generator up to 54 GHz
870A-XX 870A-12-1 1 channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-12-2 2 channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-12-3 3 channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz,19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-12-4 4 channel Signal Generator, up to 12.75 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-20-1 1 channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-20-2 2 channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-20-3 3 channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz,19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-20-4 4 channel Signal Generator, up to 20 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-40-1 1 channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-40-2 2 channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-40-3 3 channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz,19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-40-4 4 channel Signal Generator, up to 40 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-50-1 1 channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-50-2 2 channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-50-3 3 channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX 870A-50-4 4 channel Signal Generator, up to 54 GHz, 19" 2HU rack-mount module
870A-XX Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed
870A-XX Option 9K Frequency range extension to 9 kHz
870A-XX Option LN Enhanced close in phase noise and frequency stability
870A-XX Option LN+ Option LN with improved long term frequency stability